

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000236593 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : HARVARD BUSINESS STRVICES, INC. Account Number : I20080000045 Phone : (302)645-7400 Fax Number : (302)645-1280 \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future

annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

carlosnictov@gmail.com Email Address:\_

## Foreign Limited Liability Company **Opren Investments LLC**

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S. HARRIE

## (((117000236593 3))) APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002 FLOR	DA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SCIENTIFED TO RECISIER A POREIGN LIMITED LABILITY
CYNADANY TO TRANSACT BENNANN AVTHE STA	F CV- F CM 13.1

(Name of Fareign					_
	Limited Uniolity Coronany, must melode "Limited	d Umbility Company, ""E.L.C., " or "LUC")			
Chaine muralable, exter alternate o	and adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rids. The alternate name nexit include "Limited Light	day Company," "L.L.	C, to chi	C "F
Delaware	Fich towarga limited hubility company is organized)	3. OF members	g, it applicable)		
(adultacing and the fire of w	ner tolergn manes having company is nigativear	,, ,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	., /:		
<del></del>	(Date first transact, d business at blands, if provitor (See sections 6.6 0404 & 615 0905, P.S. to determine	registrations.) ,			
555 to 111			(1¢)		
5 900 Biscayne Blvd Ui	At 5809 Smeigd Officer	6. 900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380	100 <u>- 100 </u>	- <u> 2</u> 2-	-
Miaimi, FL 33132	·	Miami, Ft. 33132			ED-0-
			<u> </u>	딘	SOCIOLE D
		-		1	-
7 Name and street addre.	ss of Florida registered agenti (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	; : «19	77.	b-11-1
Name:	Carlos Nieto			宝	
(Vanc.	000 Di	<del></del>	フニマン	بې	
Office Address:	900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 3809		Ş	<del>ان</del> ھون	
	Miami	, Ffonda 33132 (Zipcole	·		
Registered agent's accep	(Cny)	(Zip code	•		
		The state of the s	<del></del>		
	(Registered agent's	aga inuci			
8 The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	as have authority to manage (s/are: <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and A	iddress	<u>\:</u>
			Name and A	uddress	<u>.:</u>
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and A	Address	: 
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address: Kaura LLC 900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132	Title or Capacity:	Name and A	Address	<u>.                                    </u>
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380  Miami, EL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp	Title or Capacity:	Name and A	address	:
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address: Kaura LLC 900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132	Title or Capacity:	Name and A	address	<u></u>
Title or Capacity: AMBR	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380  Mianni, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380  Miami, FL 33132	Title or Capacity:	Name and A	uddress	<u></u>
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  AMBR  (Use attachments if neces 9. Attached is a certificate	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical	Title or Capacity:  19  10  duly authenticated by the official ha	ving custody of	frecord	ds in the
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  AMBR  (Use attachments if necessity)  Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  ssary)  e of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical	Title or Capacity:  19  20  duly authenticated by the official hatte is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of	ving custody of ion of the certif	Frecord	ls in the
AMBR  AMBR  (Use attachments if necessary and the translator must be set to the following the translator must be set to the tr	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 381 Miami, FL 33132  ssary)  s of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical submitted) cuted in accordance with section 505,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the	Title or Capacity:  19  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translation of the first degree felony as provided for in	ving custody of ion of the certif	Frecord	ls in the
AMBR  AMBR  (Use attachments if necessary and the translator must be set to the following the translator must be set to the tr	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 381 Miami, FL 33132  ssary)  s of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical submitted) cuted in accordance with section 505,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the	Title or Capacity:  19  20  duly authenticated by the official hatte is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of	ving custody of ion of the certif	Frecord	ls in the
Title or Capacity:  AMBR  AMBR  (Use attachments if necessity)  Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the translator must be seen to the second of the	Name and Address:  Kaura LLC  900 Biscayne Blvd Unit 380 Miami, FL 33132  Camacho-Fernandez Corp  960 Biscayne Blvd Unit 381 Miami, FL 33132  ssary)  s of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical submitted) cuted in accordance with section 505,020 to the Department of State constitutes a the	Title or Capacity:  19  duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translate is in a foreign language. I am awar aird degree felony as provided for in SOSSE cot an authorized person.	ving custody of ion of the certif	Frecord	ls in the

(((H17000236593 3)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OPREN INVESTMENTS LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "OPREN INVESTMENTS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

6527492 8300

SR# 20175987439

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justiney VI Business, Businessity of States

Authentication: 203155680

Date: 09-01-17